[image: ]	SCHOOL ADVISORY COUNCIL (SAC) / SAF / PTSA
CALENDAR
2018 - 2019


SAC/SAF MEETINGS: Community Partnership + GROWTH MINDSET = 100% Student SUCCESS
TIME: 6:00 PM 
LOCATION: Piper High School “The Nook”, Media Center 
(Communication – via Parent Links, Bengal Bulletin Emails, Website, Announcements, Twitter)
MEETING DATES:
September 11, 2018 (Tuesday)				February 12, 2019 (Tuesday)	              
October 9, 2018 (Tuesday)	             			March 12, 2019 (Tuesday)
November 13, 2018 (Tuesday)				April 9, 2019 (Tuesday)
December 11, 2018 (Tuesday) (HOLIDAY PARTY)		May 7, 2019 (Tuesday)                         
January 15, 2019 (Tuesday)
								
PTSA MEETINGS: Parent University Program
CONVERSATION WITH THE PRINCIPAL FORUM, Mr. Angel M. Gomez @piperprincipal
TIME:  6:00 PM (After every other SAC/SAF Meeting)
LOCATION: Piper High School “The Nook”, Media Center
(Communication – via Parent Links, Bengal Bulletin Emails, Website, Announcements, Twitter)
MEETING DATES:
September 12, 2018 (Tuesday)
November 13, 2018 (Tuesday)
[bookmark: _GoBack]January 15, 2019 (Tuesday)                
March 12, 2019 (Tuesday)
May 7, 2019 (Tuesday)



Mr. Angel M. Gomez, Proud Principal
8000 N.W. 44th Street
Sunrise, FL  33351
754-322-1700
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WE ARE BENGALS - COMMITTED TO RESPECT, INTEGRITY, & DIGNITY
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